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LICENSE PLATE HOLDER
NUUK E-LINE BLACK

Voltage
Consumption 
Actual lumen  
1 lux @  
IP-class 
Beam pattern
Color temperature
Connection
Cable length
Color lens

Material housing
Material lens
Length
Depth
Height
Height including bracket
Operating temperature
E-approved
Ref
EMC-certificate

9-36V DC
90 W 
8100 lm 
444 m 
IP68/69K 
Optimized beam 
5000K 
DT-3PIN 
2500 mm
Black 

Aluminium 
Polycarbonate
535 mm
36 mm
154,4 mm
154,4 mm
-40°C - +60°C
ECE R149
40
ECE R10

✓  It’s E-approved R149 with reference number 40 and is covered        	
           by Strands’ unique 3-year warranty. The durable materials and  	
           IP68/69K IP rating ensure a long-lived product.

✓  It’s installed with a 2,5 m cable and DT-3 connector, and   	
         everything you need is included: a wiring harness (20A fuse), 	
         screws, spacers, and buckles.

Use the QR code to 
check out the products

✓ TROUBLE-FREE INSTALLATION

✓ 2,5 M CABLE AND DT-3 CONNECTOR

✓ 8100 LUMEN

✓ 90W

✓ 444 M @ 1 LUX

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.2 |

€ 199,00 excl. VAT / € 240,79 incl. VAT
Part No. 5809445



Voltage
Consumption 
Actual lumen  
1 lux @  
IP-class 
Beam pattern
Color temperature
Connection
Cable length
Material housing

Material lens
Length
Depth
Height
Height including bracket
Operating temperature
E-approved
Ref
EMC-certificate

9-36V DC
108 W 
8350 lm 
438 m 
IP68/69K 
Optimized beam 
5000K 
DT-3PIN 
2500 mm 
Aluminium 

Polycarbonate
535 mm
36 mm
154,4 mm
154,4 mm
-40°C - +60°C
ECE R149
20 (for one 10”)
ECE R10

LICENSE PLATE HOLDER
NUUK E-LINE DUO BLACK

✓ The Nuuk E-Line Black has a range of  more than 438 meters 	
         and also improves visibility to the sides of  the road. The 8350    	
         actual lumens and optimized beam pattern enable a clear and  	
         comfortable view of  the road.

Use the QR code to 
check out the products

✓ 440 M @ 1 LUX

✓ E-APPROVED R149 WITH 
     REFERENCE NUMBER 2X20

✓ IP68/69K – MAXIMUM DURABILITY,   	
     BUILT TO LAST

✓ 108W

✓ 8350 LUMEN

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 3

€ 199,00 excl. VAT / € 240,79 incl. VAT
Part No. 5809446



20”

10”

NUUK D-LINE
LED BAR

The beam pattern should be superb and perfectly tailored to boost the 
high beam, adding range and brightness. We added the Xperience mode, a 
powerful feature, so you can adapt quickly to changing weather conditions. 

XPERIENCE BOOST MODE

19 600 LM

1 LUX @ 580 M

The duo-color position light in white and amber adds an attention-grabb-
ing touch, underlining the dark look of  the housing and lens. Any driver 
can achieve increased safety and visibility with 10”- 40” LED bar models, 
Xperience mode, and optimized or extended beam patterns. 

CONTEMPORARY DESIGN

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.4 |

€ 159,00 excl. VAT / € 192,39 incl. VAT

€ 230,00 excl. VAT / € 278,30 incl. VAT

Part No. 5809451

Part No. 5809452



30”

40”

Thanks to the slim housing and variety of  sizes, drivers of  cars, LCVs, 
and trucks can all find a D-Line to fit their needs. The E-approved mode is 
suitable for European roads. With the Xperience mode, the output gets a 
massive boost that is suitable for the darkest nights.

FITS ALL VEHICLES

EVERYTHING IS INCLUDED

Use the QR code to 
check out the product.

NUUK D-LINE LED BAR 20”

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 5

€ 300,00 excl. VAT / € 363,00 incl. VAT

€ 380,00 excl. VAT / € 459,80 incl. VAT

€ 269,00 excl. VAT / € 325,49 incl. VAT The Nuuk D-Line has a built-in relay and cable harness. 
It’s slim and lightweight, which makes it easy to place. 
You’ll also find everything you need for installation 
included in the package: screws, bolts, nuts, washers, 
3 pcs dura seal, and silicone pads. The 2,5 m cable 
ensures plenty of  reach, and it’s used with 9-36 V. 
It can be installed as is or with a license plate holder 
(Part No. 5809455).

Part No. 5809455

Part No. 5809453

Part No. 5809454



IZE LED

12 000 LUMEN

OG 9” 
DURABLE AND EASY TO INSTALL

Consumption
Actual lumen
1 lux @

Consumption
Actual lumen
1 lux @

XPERIENCE-MODE E-MODE

172W 
12 000 lm 
506 m 

30W 
3220 lm
273 m

Voltage
IP-Class
Color temperature
Position light 
Color lens
Color LED 
Connection  
Cable length 
Material housing 

12-36V DC
IP68/69K
4500K
White and amber
Clear
White and amber
Cable
2500 mm
Aluminium

Material lens
Depth
Height including bracket
Diameter 
Operating temperature 
E-approved 
Ref 
EMC-certificate

Polycarbonate
94,8 mm
225,4 mm
215 mm
-40°C - +60°C
ECE R148, R149
20
ECE R10

Use the QR code to 
check out the product.

1 LUX @ 500 M

✓ COLOR TEMPERATURE
4500K

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.6 |

€ 249,00 excl. VAT / € 301,29 incl. VAT
Part No. 5270945



See the different 
colors here

IZE LED
MELON

✓ 1 LAMP, 6 COLORS

✓ BUILT IN MEMORY

✓ EASY TO MOUNT, 
      PERFECT FOR YOUR TRUCK

✓ A NEW ERA OF LED 
      INTERIOR LIGHTS

✓ IP-CLASS
IP50

✓ CONSUMPTION
2,9W

MULTIVOLT AND SCRATCHPROOF
Melon is engineered to provide maximum durability and 
reliability. Built with a scratchproof  PC lens and chrome ring, 
it’s designed to handle the demands of  life on the road while 
maintaining a stylish, professional look. With multivolt capa-
bility (12–24 V) and ultra-low power draw, this truck cab LED 
light combines top performance with energy efficiency. 

CLICK TO 
CHANGE 
COLOR

Use the QR code to 
check out the product.

INTERIOR LIGHT

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 7

€ 37,90 excl. VAT / € 45,86 incl. VAT
Part No. 5903000



NUUK E-LINE
SCENE LIGHT

9-36V DC
80W / 40W
9200 lm 
8200 lm / 4100 lm 
111 m / 79 m
5000K
Wide beam
IP68/IP69K
Cable 
2500 mm

Voltage
Consumption 
Theoretical lumen
Actual lumen 
1 lux @ 
Color temperature
Beam pattern 
IP-class
Connection
Cable length 

Aluminium
Polycarbonate
566 mm
52,8 mm
43,9 mm
43,9 mm
58°
-40°C - +60°C
No
ECE R10

Material housing
Material lens
Length
Depth
Height
Height including bracket
Angle
Operating temperature
E-approved
EMC-certificate

Use the QR code to 
check out the product.

566 mm

549 mm

4
3
,9

 m
m

58°

32°

52,8 mm

1
9
 m

m

✓ MORE THAN 8200 LUMEN

✓ TWO LIGHT MODES

✓ A WORK LIGHT WITH
      PERFECT PRECISION

✓ EASY TO INSTALL

40W 80W

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.8 |

€ 130,00 excl. VAT / € 157,30 incl. VAT
Part No. 5809136



FOR9T 7”
DRAGON DRIVE

Use the QR code to 
check out the product.

✓ DUO COLOR 
      POSITION LIGHT

✓ EASY TO MOUNT AND       	         	
     LOW WEIGHT 

✓ 1 LUX @ 446 METER

✓ MORE THAN 6000 LUMEN

✓ 1 LUX @ 
     446 M

✓ CONSUMPTION 
     105W

✓ AMBER AND WHITE 
    POSITION LIGHT

DRIVING LIGHT

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 9

€ 215,00 excl. VAT / € 260,15 incl. VAT
Part No. 5270967



FOR9T
ORBI

130 MM CC

15,5W

E-APPROVED TAIL LIGHTS

TECHNOLOGY AND DESIGN

114 mm

Use the QR code to  
check out the products.

FOR9T: EVERYTHING YOU NEED
Let us introduce the FOR9T Orbi and Illusion tail lights, which are 
a perfect match in quality, style, and functionality. The premium 
quality and eye-catching position lights complement all FOR9T 
products, including position, work, and driving lights. The different 
depths, layers, and functions of  each light make them truly unique 
and attention-grabbing. The Orbi tail lights are available in two 
options: tail/brake/indicator and reverse/fog.

10-40V DC
15,5W
Tail: 4,5W, Brake: 5W, Indicator: 6W
Tail/brake/indicator
IP67
Dark
Cable
2500 mm
Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate
56 mm
130 mm
151 mm / 114 mm
-30 ~ +65°C
ECE R148
ECE R10

10-40V DC
11W
Reverse: 6W, Fog: 5W
Reverse/fog
IP67
Dark
Cable
2500 mm
Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate
56 mm
130 mm
151 mm / 114 mm
-30 ~ +65°C
ECE R148
ECE R10

Voltage
Consumption
Consumption Specific func.  
Function 
IP-class 
Color lens
Connection
Cable length
Material housing
Material lens
Depth
CC
Diameter
Operating temperature
E-approved
EMC

Voltage
Consumption
Consumption Specific func.  
Function 
IP-class 
Color lens
Connection
Cable length
Material housing
Material lens
Depth
CC
Diameter
Operating temperature
E-approved
EMC

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.10 |

€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT € 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT
Part No. 5800651 Part No. 5800652



TAIL/BRAKE/
INDICATOR LIGHT

REVERSE / FOG LIGHT

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 11

Part No. 5800651

Part No. 5800652



FOR9T
ILLUSION

HORIZONTAL
OR
VERTICAL

✓ FITS IZE LED FRAMES 
✓ ALL TAIL LIGHT FUNCTIONS

✓ EASY HORIZONTAL AND 
       VERTICAL INSTALLATION

✓ UNIQUE FOR9T DESIGN

Use the QR code to  
check out the products.

FOG/REVERSE LIGHT

INDICATOR LIGHT

TAIL/BRAKE/INDICATOR, 
3 FUNCTION LIGHT

TAIL/BRAKE LIGHT

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.12 |

€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT

€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT
€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT

€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT

Part No. 5800657

Part No. 5800656
Part No. 5800655

Part No. 5800658



✓ DARK LENS 

✓ FOR RUBBER ARMS 

✓ 4,5W

✓ FITS RUBBER ARMS

2,5W

4,5W

2,5W

WHITE FRONT POSITION

RED REAR POSITION

AMBER SIDE MARKER

FOR9T
GEO Use the QR code to  

check out the products.

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 13

€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT

€ 24,95 excl. VAT / € 30,19 incl. VAT

€ 24,95 excl. VAT / € 30,19 incl. VAT

€ 24,95 excl. VAT / € 30,19 incl. VAT

The FOR9T Geo (Part No. 5850465-5850467) is a striking 
Viking-style position light with the FOR9T look. It will fit most 
rubber arms, such as the Strands Viking rubber arms (Part 
No. 5800412-14/19), and has a diameter of  70,2 mm. It’s 
made of  high-quality, corrosion-free polycarbonate and is 
IP-rated IP67, as a guarantee for a long-lasting product. 

Part No. 5850466

Part No. 5850465

Part No. 5850467



FOR9T
GRAVITY
✓ E-APPROVED POSITION LIGHTS 
✓ LASTING DURABILITY

✓ EASY INSTALLATION

✓ 75 MM CC

Use the QR code to  
check out the products.

✓ VOLTAGE
10-40V DC

✓ POSITION LIGHT
6000K

2,5 W

4,1 W

2,5 W

WHITE POSITION LIGHT

RED POSITION LIGHT

AMBER SIDE MARKER

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.14 |

€ 19,50 excl. VAT / € 23,60 incl. VAT

€ 19,50 excl. VAT / € 23,60 incl. VAT

€ 19,50 excl. VAT / € 23,60 incl. VAT

Part No. 5850455

Part No. 5850457

Part No. 5850456



Use the QR code to  
check out the products.

116.5 mm

5
4
 m

m

2
2
 m

m

✓ 90 MM CC 
✓ EYE-CATCHING DETAILS

✓ 10-40 V DC COMPATIBLEFOR9T 
SCALE

✓ SIDE MARKER
1650K

✓ REAR POSITION LIGHT

✓ POSITION LIGHT
6000K

✓ FITS HANGING BRACKET

REAR POSITION

POSITION LIGHT WHITE

SIDE MARKER AMBER

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 15

€ 19,50 excl. VAT / € 23,60 incl. VAT

€ 19,00 excl. VAT / € 22,99 incl. VAT

€ 19,00 excl. VAT / € 22,99 incl. VAT

€ 19,00 excl. VAT / € 22,99 incl. VAT

Complete your setup with the hanging bracket for 
side marker Part No. 5850450, available separately.

Part No. 5850453

Part No. 5850451

Part No. 5850452



WORK LIGHT

✓ NO-GLARE FUNCTION 
✓ SAFE AND COMFORTABLE  
      WORK ENVIRONMENT

✓ DUAL-COLOR POSITION LIGHT

✓ 3220 LUMEN

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

FOR9T
NO-GLARE

✓ VOLTAGE
10-48V DC

✓ RED AND AMBER
POSITION LIGHT

78W

31W

60°

60°

NO-GLARE
0°

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.16 |

€ 119,00 excl. VAT / € 143,99 incl. VAT

€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT

Part No. 5809260

Part No. 5809259



✓ THREE LENS COVERS 
✓ HELLO FUNCTION

✓ 1 LUX @ 881 M

✓ 13 350 LUMEN

SIBERIAX

7”

9”

4”

Use the QR code to  
check out the products.

1 LUX @
881 M

✓ LENS COVER

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 17

€ 119,00 excl. VAT / € 143,99 incl. VAT

€ 195,00 excl. VAT / € 235,95 incl. VAT € 265,00 excl. VAT / € 320,65 incl. VAT

€ 305,00 excl. VAT / € 369,05 incl. VAT

Part No. 5270971 (4”) Part No. 5270960 (7”)

Part No. 5270961 (9”)

The black and yellow covers and a tool for removing 
them are included. The clear cover Part No. 5270972 
is available for purchase separately.



HELLO FUNCTION 
All XPA LED bars have the eye-catching Hello function for the position 
lights. Just flash your high beam twice, and the position lights activate 
their dynamic Hello to greet your fellow drivers. 

EFFORTLESS INSTALLATION
The XP driving lights are designed for high durability and high vibration 
protection to withstand hardships on or off-road. Everything needed for 
installation is included. 

DOUBLE ROW
SIBERIA
✓ WHITE AND AMBER POSITION LIGHT

✓ 30 000 LUMEN

✓ 6 SIZES 8-50”

✓ UP TO 30 000 LM

60W-400W

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.18 |

€ 179,00 excl. VAT / € 216,59 incl. VAT
€ 245,00 excl. VAT / € 296,45 incl. VAT
€ 307,20 excl. VAT / € 371,71 incl. VAT
€ 492,20 excl. VAT / € 595,56 incl. VAT
€ 564,10 excl. VAT / € 682,56 incl. VAT
€ 666,80 excl. VAT / € 806,83 incl. VAT

Part No.
5809425A (8”)
5809426A (12”)
5809427A (22”)
5809428A (32”)
5809429A (42”)
5809430A (50”)



SIBERIA

I AM XPERIENCE
A new powder coating protects the housing against weather and 
rugged use, and the durable construction is built to withstand 
high vibration levels. It will be a long-lived product, even when 
exposed to salted roads, and it has a quality you can feel. 
Everything guarantees flawless visibility in all conditions and an 
easy-to-install product that will endure any storm. 

WHITE AND AMBER 
POSITION LIGHT

OPTIMIZED ILLUMINATION WITH XPERIENCE AND E-MODE
All LED bars feature two modes for optimal illumination. Xperience mode de-
livers extreme light output for ultimate freedom of  exploration, while E-mode 
is E-approved and ideal for driving in rain, fog, or snow by reducing glare.

SINGLE ROW
✓ AMBER POSITION LIGHT

✓ 16 500 LUMEN

✓ 5 SIZES 12-50”

XPA

✓ UP TO 15 000 LM

50W-240W

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 19

€ 164,40 excl. VAT / € 198,92 incl. VAT
€ 255,80 excl. VAT / € 309,52 incl. VAT
€ 307,20 excl. VAT / € 371,71 incl. VAT
€ 399,70 excl. VAT / € 483,64 incl. VAT
€ 471,60 excl. VAT / € 570,64 incl. VAT

Part No.
5809411A (12”)
5809412A (22”)
5809413A (32”)
5809414A (42”)
5809415A (50”)



UNITY
ROCK LIGHT
WORK LIGHT

✓ INSTALL IT EVERYWHERE 
✓ THREE BRACKETS INCLUDED

✓ IP69K 

✓ 780 LUMEN

*Included: Mounting bracket for flat surfaces,
Mounting bracket for curved surfaces,
Mounting bracket with a 30° angle.

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

✓ VOLTAGE 10-32V DC

✓ 5700K

WHITE

YELLOW

RED

AMBER

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.20 |

€ 39,00 excl. VAT / € 47,19 incl. VAT

€ 39,00 excl. VAT / € 47,19 incl. VAT

€ 39,00 excl. VAT / € 47,19 incl. VAT

€ 39,00 excl. VAT / € 47,19 incl. VAT

Part No. 5809505

Part No. 5809508

Part No. 5809507

Part No. 5809506



FREEDOM
LIGHT GUIDE

✓ HIGH IP-RATING IP6K9K

✓ EFFICIENT INSTALLATION 
✓ DURABLE AND MADE IN 	
       EUROPE

SIDE 
MARKER 1,5W

✓ Thanks to the high IP-rating IP6K9K,       	
          it’s guaranteed to withstand the hard    	                  	
          wear of  the road. It’s E-approved R148.

✓  With the 3-in-1 position light, you’ll 
          get smart and efficient illumination.

S/M/L

REAR POSITION 2W

FRONT 
MARKER 2W

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

LONG LEFT / RIGHT

SMAL LEFT / RIGHT

MEDIUM LEFT / RIGHT

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 21

€ 39,00 excl. VAT / € 47,19 incl. VAT

€ 32,00 excl. VAT / € 38,72 incl. VAT

€ 34,00 excl. VAT / € 41,14 incl. VAT

€ 36,00 excl. VAT / € 43,56 incl. VAT

Part No. 5900026 (Left)

Part No. 5900021 (Left)

Part No. 5900023 (Left)

Part No. 5900027 (Right)

Part No. 5900022 (Right)

Part No. 5900025 (Right)



DARK KNIGHT
STROBE LIGHT DUO

Choose between a single (6 LEDs), double (12 LEDs), or a triple row 
(18 LEDs) light. The optics are designed to emit the most powerful and 
efficient light output, giving you an intense and precise beam.

THREE E-APPROVED OPTIONS

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

The Dark Knight strobe light has two flashlight 
options: amber and white. While the flashes are 
incredibly strong, the super-dark lens gives it a 
smooth and stylish look when not in use. 

DUO COLOR AND 
SUPER-DARK LENS

6 LED
12 LED

18 LED

This powerful light provides high visibility with low power consumption,
consuming only 12-26 W. It can be installed on a wide range of  vehicles
thanks to the 10-32 V DC compatibility. With 20 warning light patterns,
including steady on, you can find the perfect one for any situation.

POWERFUL LIGHT

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.22 |

€ 49,00 excl. VAT / € 59,29 incl. VAT

€ 59,00 excl. VAT / € 71,39 incl. VAT
€ 69,00 excl. VAT / € 83,49 incl. VAT

Part No. 5850460

Part No. 5850461

Part No. 5850462



Use the QR code to 
check out the products.SM6

DARK KNIGHT ✓ ONLY 8 MM DEEP 
✓ 110 MM CC

✓ DARK LENS

0,9W 2,6W

3,3W

DARK KNIGHT

The dark lens of  the SM6 blends perfectly with the look of  any truck 
and creates an exclusive style from every angle. The Dark Knight’s 
darkness makes an eye-catching contrast to the brightness of  its 
lights. But the SM6 is more than just stylish. The durable materials 
ensure high corrosion resistance, and the IP69K rating guarantees its 
longevity even when installed in exposed positions on the truck.

GLOW AND DARKNESS
The 6 LEDs produce a powerful glow, guaranteeing 
high visibility and eye-catching style. Thanks to the 
incredibly low power consumption, 0,9-3,3 W, you 
can install as many as you like without draining too 
much power. The SM6 is E-approved ECE R148 and 
EMC-certified ECE R10.

INCREDIBLY SLIM
As it’s available as a side marker and red and 
white position light, you can get an undeniable 
style around your vehicle. It measures 120x8x28 
mm with 110 mm CC, and a 600 mm cable 
makes it easy to install anywhere.

TAIL LIGHT POSITION LIGHT

SIDE MARKER

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 23

€ 69,00 excl. VAT / € 83,49 incl. VAT

€ 21,00 excl. VAT / € 25,41 incl. VAT
€ 21,00 excl. VAT / € 25,41 incl. VAT

€ 21,00 excl. VAT / € 25,41 incl. VAT

Part No. 5809513
Part No. 5809514

Part No. 5809512



BIG ENERGY
ROOF BAR

XL
CRUISE LIGHT GLOW

ICAO AND E-APPROVED

Finally, we can introduce a much-asked feature: the amber 
cruise light glow. With this, the edges of  the roof  bar display a 
powerful amber glow, or you can activate it all around the roof  
bar. Or choose between 27 unique warning light patterns to find 
the one perfect for you. Big Energy XL has a memory function and 
will automatically engage the latest setting. Installation is straight-
forward, with separate cables for cruise mode and low intensity.

To fit any driver, the Big Energy XL is E-approved ECE R65 TA2 
for use both day and night. More than that, it follows the ICAO 
regulation type C for vehicles operating at airports.

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

880 - 1840 mm

1
0
0
 m

m

4
4
 m

m

2
0
0
 m

m

✓ ICAO AND E-APPROVED 
       DAY AND NIGHT

✓ HEAVY-DUTY WARNING  
       LIGHT SOLUTION

✓ TWO UNIQUE STEADY 
       ON FUNCTION 
✓ 29 PATTERNS

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.24 |

€ 499,00 excl. VAT / € 603,79 incl. VAT
€ 559,00 excl. VAT / € 676,39 incl. VAT
€ 669,00 excl. VAT / € 809,49 incl. VAT
€ 779,00 excl. VAT / € 942,59 incl. VAT

Part No. 
5850151 (900mm)
5850152 (1200mm)
5850153 (1500mm)
5850154 (1800mm)



Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

DARK LENS AND PREMIUM DESIGN

HEAVY-DUTY 
WARNING LIGHT SOLUTION

If  you’re a fan of  the Big Energy dark look, this is for 
you. The Big energy roof  bar boasts a sparkling TPU 
satin top and stylish profile. The dark PC lens provides 
an eye-catching contrast to the amber glow, and a 
smooth, rounded aluminum housing completes the 
look and heightens any vehicle’s style.

With options from 800 to 1800 mm long, any driver can enjoy this stylish 
addition to their vehicle. The 200 mm depth and solid feel make it 
perfect for trucks and other heavy vehicles. Its 2500 mm cable enables 
easy access to the junction box, making it easy to install. Thanks to the 
IP67 IP rating, it has excellent resistance to water and dirt. It’s also 
covered by Strands’ market-leading 3-year warranty.

✓ VOLTAGE 10-32V DC

✓E-APPROVED

✓ PATTERNS 27

BIG ENERGY
ROOF BAR

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices. | 25

€ 245,00 excl. VAT / € 296,45 incl. VAT
€ 300,00 excl. VAT / € 363,00 incl. VAT
€ 365,00 excl. VAT / € 441,65 incl. VAT
€ 409,00 excl. VAT / € 494,89 incl. VAT
€ 489,00 excl. VAT / € 591,69 incl. VAT

Part No. 
5850160 (600mm)
5850161 (900mm)
5850162 (1200mm)
5850163 (1500mm)
5850164 (1800mm) 



UPDATED EVERYDAY 
WORK LIGHT

SMALL AND STURDY

It will fit any vehicle thanks to the 150 mm 
cable with DT-2 connector and can easily 
replace old or worn-out lights. 

The Unity Edge is small enough to fit in 
your hand. But don’t let the small size fool 
you. It’s IP-rated IP68/IP69K and made 
from sturdy materials, guaranteeing a 
long-lived product in any weather.

HIGH POWER, LOW CONSUMPTION

With a powerful flood beam, the Unity Edge 
will illuminate your workspace with a force of  
3940 actual lumens and a color temperature 
of  5700 K. It uses only 37 W, so there is no 
need to worry about power consumption. 
The range of  64 meters is an incredible feat 
for such a small light. It’s EMC certified ECE 
R10, CISPR25 Class 3.

ZERO WASTE LIGHT AND NO-EDGE LENS

The wide and even output is optimized using Zero 
Waste Light technology, minimizing shadows and 
eye strain. Unity Edge is updated with a No-Edge lens 
design, which helps to widen the beam and direct 
water away from the front of  the lens.

UNITY
EDGE 

Use the QR code to 
check out the products.

20W

37W

✓ 2010 LM

✓ 3940 LUMEN

Prices for information purpose only,
please visit our website for up-to-date prices.26 |

€ 49,00 excl. VAT / € 59,29 incl. VAT

€ 39,00 excl. VAT / € 47,19 incl. VAT
Part No. 5809275

Part No. 5809276

Part No. 5809275

Part No. 5809276



LED LIGHTS

T10/WEDGE - 4-LED’S
Multivolt 24-32V, set of  2pc

BA15S 5W – 5-LED’S
Multivolt 24-32V, set of  2pc
€ 8,00 excl. VAT / € 9,68 incl. VAT

BA15S 5W – 8 SMD LED’S
Multivolt 10-30V, set of  2pc
€ 23,95 excl. VAT / € 28,98 incl. VAT

BA9S – 1 HI-POWER SMD LED
Multivolt 24-32V, set 2pc
€ 5,50 excl. VAT / € 6,66 incl. VAT

T10/WEDGE – 5 SMD LED’S
Multivolt 10-30V, set of  2pc

FITTING FOR T10/WEDGE LIGHTS

FESTOON LED 10X36MM
Multivolt 24-32V, set of  2pc
€ 12,00 excl. VAT / € 14,52 incl. VAT

FESTOON LED 10X42MM
Multivolt 24-32V, set of  2pc
€ 12,00 excl. VAT / € 14,52 incl. VAT

Example

Hella Jumbo 320FF

Hella Jumbo 320FF

Hella Jumbo 320FF

Hella Jumbo 320FF

Example

Example

Example

BA15S 5W – 9 SMD LED’S
Multivolt 12-24V, set of  2pc
€ 19,95 excl. VAT / € 24,14 incl. VAT
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€ 4,65 excl. VAT / € 5,63 incl. VAT

€ 12,50 excl. VAT / € 15,13 incl. VAT€ 7,50 excl. VAT / € 9,07 incl. VAT

Part No. 46350281 – White
Part No. 46350381 – Orange
Part No. 46350481 – Red
Part No. 46350581 – Blue

Part No. 4635010-W – White
Part No. 4635010-A – Orange
Part No. 4635010-R – Red
Part No. 4635010-B – Blue

Part No. 46352009

Part No. 593537255 – White
Part No. 593537224 – Orange
Part No. 593537217 – Red

Part No. 593537859 – White
Part No. 593537860 – Red

Part No. 593537903 – White
Part No. 593537904 – Red

Part No. 4635015-W – White
Part No. 4635015-A – Orange
Part No. 4635015-R – Red

Part No. 4635015XW – Xenon White
Part No. 4635015WW – Warm White
Part No. 4635015RO – Red
Part No. 4635015AG – Yellow

Part No. 46350283 – White



ROOF MARKER LIGHT  
AMBER LEFT

ROOF MARKER LIGHT 
DUAL COLOUR
Clear lens with white/amber LED’s (switch-
able)
€ 29,95 excl. VAT / € 36,24 incl. VAT

ROOF MARKER LIGHT  
AMBER

ROOF MARKER LIGHT 
AMBER RIGHT

DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS

ROOF MARKER LIGHT 
DUAL COLOUR RIGHT
Clear lens with white/amber LED’s (switch-
able)
€ 37,95 excl. VAT / € 45,92 incl. VAT

ROOF MARKER LIGHT 
DUAL COLOUR LEFT
Clear lens with white/amber LED’s (switch-
able)
€ 37,95 excl. VAT / € 45,92 incl. VAT

ROOF MARKER LIGHT  
WHITE DARK SMOKED LEFT

ROOF MARKER LIGHT  
WHITE DARK SMOKED

ROOF MARKER LIGHT  
WHITE DARK SMOKED RIGHT

ROOF MARKER LIGHT  
WHITE

ROOF MARKER LIGHT  
WHITE LEFT

ROOF MARKER LIGHT  
WHITE RIGHT
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€ 15,50 excl. VAT / € 18,76 incl. VAT

€ 21,95 excl. VAT / € 26,56 incl. VAT

€ 23,95 excl. VAT / € 28,98 incl. VAT

€ 29,95 excl. VAT / € 36,24 incl. VAT

€ 23,95 excl. VAT / € 28,98 incl. VAT

€ 29,95 excl. VAT / € 36,24 incl. VAT

€ 26,95 excl. VAT / € 32,61 incl. VAT

€ 32,95 excl. VAT / € 39,87 incl. VAT

€ 18,50 excl. VAT / € 22,39 incl. VAT

€ 24,95 excl. VAT / € 30,19 incl. VAT

€ 26,95 excl. VAT / € 32,61 incl. VAT

€ 32,95 excl. VAT / € 39,87 incl. VAT

€ 23,95 excl. VAT / € 28,98 incl. VAT

€ 27,95 excl. VAT / € 33,82 incl. VAT

€ 15,50 excl. VAT / € 18,76 incl. VAT

€ 19,95 excl. VAT / € 24,14 incl. VAT 

€ 23,95 excl. VAT / € 28,98 incl. VAT

€ 27,95 excl. VAT / € 33,82 incl. VAT

Part No. 58001012W (Bulb version)

Part No. 58001012W-LED (LED version)

Part No. 58001033RW (Bulb version)

Part No. 58001033RW-LED (LED version)

Part No. 58001012WS (Bulb version)

Part No. 58001012WS-LED (LED version)

Part No. 58001033LWS (Bulb version)

Part No. 58001033LWS-LED (LED version)

Part No. 58001033RWA-LED Part No. 58001012WA-LED Part No. 58001033LWA-LED

Part No. 58001033RA (Bulb version) Part No. 58001012A (Bulb version) Part No. 58001033LA (Bulb version)

Part No. 58001033RA-LED (LED version) Part No. 58001012A-LED (LED version) Part No. 58001033LA-LED (LED version)

Part No. 58001033RWS (Bulb version)

Part No. 58001033RWS-LED (LED version)

Part No. 58001033LW (Bulb version)

Part No. 58001033LW-LED (LED version)



TALMU DRL – WHITE
€ 14,95 excl. VAT / € 18,09 incl. VAT

ORANGE TOPLIGHTS – SET OF 2PCS
Suitable for Volvo FH4/FH4B Globetrotter and Globetrotter XL 
without spotlights
€ 99,95/set excl. VAT / € 120,94/set incl. VAT

TALMU DRL - YELLOW
€ 14,95 excl. VAT / € 18,09 incl. VAT

OLD SCHOOL ROOF MARKER LIGHT 
DUAL COLOUR - LED
Multiple colour options (switchable):
Red/White , Red/Amber , Amber/Amber, 
Amber/White 
€ 34,95 excl. VAT / € 42,29 incl. VAT

CLEAR SMOKED LENS TALMU DRL
€ 4,95 excl. VAT / € 5,99 incl. VAT

DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS

OLD SCHOOL ROOF MARKER LIGHT 
RED/AMBER
€ 14,95 excl. VAT / € 18,09 incl. VAT

OLD SCHOOL ROOF MARKER LIGHT 
RED/WHITE
€ 14,95 excl. VAT / € 18,09 incl. VAT

YELLOW LENS TALMU DRL
€ 4,95 excl. VAT / € 5,99 incl. VAT

WHITE LENS TALMU DRL
€ 4,95 excl. VAT / € 5,99 incl. VAT

AMBER LENS TALMU DRL
€ 4,95 excl. VAT / € 5,99 incl. VAT

DARK SMOKED LENS TALMU DRL
€ 4,95 excl. VAT / € 5,99 incl. VAT
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Part No. 46350255

Part No. 463240000

Part No. 46351075-CS

Part No. 46351080-L

Part No. 46351075-L

Part No. 46351075-A

Part No. 46351075-DS

Part No. 46351075

Part No. 46351080

Part No. 46350256

Part No. 46350258 (Left)
Part No. 46350259 (Right)



“BOLT- ON” WHEEL TRIMS 22.5”

AMERICA SIMULATOR REAR 
22.5”X8.25” 
10 holes - PCD 335mm
€ 109,00 excl. VAT / € 131,89 incl. VAT

SUPER SINGLE 22.5”X11.75”  
Offset 130mm - Inset 30mm
(Scania, DAF, Renault, Iveco)
€ 65,00 excl. VAT / € 78,65 incl. VAT

AMERICA SIMULATOR FRONT 22.5” 
Fits 22.5”x8.25” and 22.5”x9.00” standard front 
wheels
10 holes – PCD 335mm
€ 73,50 excl. VAT / € 88,94 incl. VAT

AMERICA SIMULATOR REAR 
22.5”X9.00” 
10 holes - PCD 335mm
€ 109,00 excl. VAT / € 131,89 incl. VAT

SUPER SINGLE 22.5”X11.75”
Offset 120mm – Inset 40mm 
(Volvo, MB, MAN, Iveco, Renault, trailers)
€ 65,00 excl. VAT / € 78,65 incl. VAT

AMERICA SIMULATOR FRONT 22.5”
Fits 22.5”x8.25” and 22.5”x9.00” standard front 
wheels
10 holes – PCD 335mm
€ 73,50 excl. VAT / € 88,94 incl. VAT

AMERICA SIMULATOR REAR 
22.5”X11.75”  
Offset 0mm - 10 holes - PCD 335mm  
€ 115,00 excl. VAT / € 139,15 incl. VAT

REAR AXLE COVER FOR 22.5” WHEELS
Diameter 250mm, height 165/210mm
(for mounting, use mounting ring 
Part No. 31135223)
€ 55,00 excl. VAT / € 66,55 incl. VAT

STRENGTHENING RING
For America Simulator rear 22.5”
€ 25,00 excl. VAT / € 30,25 incl. VAT

AMERICA SIMULATOR REAR 
22.5”X9.00” BLACK
10 holes - PCD 335mm - Black
€ 149,00 excl. VAT / € 180,29 incl. VAT
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Part No. 31104726Part No. 31104922Part No. 31104822

Part No. 31135122Part No. 31115422Part No. 31115322

Part No. 31135223 Part No. 31104521Part No. 31104520

Part No. 31104922B

NEW



1. 3.

2. 4.

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.

PICTURE N° CENTER WHEELSIZE WHEELTYPE NUMBER 
OF HOLES

PITCH CIRCLE 
DIAMETER

EXCL. VAT INCL. VAT

1 Open 22.5” Steel 10 335mm € 32,50 € 39,33

1 Open 22.5” Alloy 10 335mm € 32,50 € 39,33

2 Closed 22.5” Steel 10 335mm € 32,50 € 39,33

2 Closed 22.5” Alloy 10 335mm € 32,50 € 39,33

3 Closed 22.5” Steel 10 335mm € 32,50 € 39,33

3 Closed 22.5” Alloy 10 335mm € 32,50 € 39,33

1 Open 17.5” Steel 6 245mm € 36,75 € 44,47

1 Open 17.5”-19.5” Steel 8 275mm € 36,75 € 44,47

4 Closed 17.5” Steel 6 245mm € 36,75 € 44,47

4 Closed 17.5”-19.5” Steel 8 275mm € 36,75 € 44,47

STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL-NUT PROTECTOR COVERS

PICTURE N° MATERIAL SIZE WHEELTYPE HEIGHT QTY EXCL. VAT INCL. VAT

1 Plastic - black 33mm Steel 50mm 20 € 20,00 € 24,20

2 Plastic - chrome 33mm Steel 50mm 20 € 32,50 € 39,33

6 Plastic - chrome 33mm Steel 55mm 20 € 40,00 € 48,40

3 Stainless steel 33mm Steel & Alloy 55mm 20 € 40,00 € 48,40

4 Stainless steel 33mm Steel 44mm 10 € 21,00 € 25,41

5 Stainless steel 33mm Steel 51mm 20 € 30,00 € 36,30

1 Plastic - black 32mm Steel 46mm 20 € 20,00 € 24,20

2 Plastic - chrome 32mm Steel 46mm 20 € 32,50 € 39,33

6 Plastic - chrome 32mm Steel 55mm 20 € 40,00 € 48,40

3 Stainless steel 32mm Alloy 45mm 10 € 21,00 € 25,41

4 Stainless steel 32mm Steel 44mm 10 € 21,00 € 25,41

5 Stainless steel 32mm Steel 51mm 20 € 30,00 € 36,30

6 Plastic - chrome 30mm Steel 48mm 1 € 2,00 € 2,42

6 Plastic - chrome 27mm Steel 40mm 1 € 2,00 € 2,42

NUTCOVERS
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PART NO.

31012322 

31012422 

31015522 

31015622 

31015722 

31015822 

31012320 

31012321 

31015520 

31015521 

PART NO.

31101313 

31101318 

31101316H

31101423 

31101421 

31111522 

31101312 

31101317 

31101315H

31101323 

31101321 

31111622 

31101427 

31101327 



SUNVISORS FOR LIGHT COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

Our sunvisors are produced from high cast acrylic and the brackets are made from black steel which are first zink-coated and then powder 
painted.
Made with new rigid mounting system to prevent vibration. Easy to fit with no holes to the roof.
Side brackets are mounted with self  tapping screws and glue on the A-pillar.

SUNVISORS

MAKE MODEL / TYPE / YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION

IVECO DAILY 1999 - 03/2014

IVECO DAILY 04/2014+

FORD TRANSIT CUSTOM -2024

FORD TRANSIT 05/2014+ ALL MODELS

FORD TRANSIT CONNECT / TOURNEO CONNECT 2014+

FORD / VW TRANSIT CUSTOM 2024+ / VW TRANSPORTER T7

VW / MAN CRAFTER / TGE 2017+ WITH SENSOR CUTOUT

VW / MAN CRAFTER / TGE 2025+ WITHOUT SENSOR CUTOUT

VW CADDY / CADDY COMBI -2020

VW T5/T6 / TRANSPORTER 2010 - 06/2015

VW/MB LT / SPRINTER ALL MODELS -2006

VW/MB VW CRAFTER -05/2017 / SPRINTER NCV3 

MB VITO / VIANO 2004-2014 / V-CLASS 2014+ STANDARD ROOF WITHOUT ROOF RAILS 

CITROEN/FIAT/PEUGEOT JUMPER / DUCATO / BOXER -2006

CITROEN/FIAT/PEUGEOT/OPEL JUMPER / DUCATO / BOXER 2007+ MOVANO 2022+

NISSAN/RENAULT/OPEL NV400 / MASTER 2010-2024/ MOVANO -2022

RENAULT/ NISSAN MASTER 2024+ / INTERSTAR 2024+

CITROEN/OPEL/PEUGEOT/TOYOTA JUMPY 08/2016+ / VIVARO 2019+ / EXPERT / PRO-ACE

€ 275,00 excl. VAT
€ 332,75 incl. VAT

MAKE MODEL / TYPE / YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION

IVECO DAILY 04/2014+

FORD TRANSIT 05/2014+ ALL MODELS

FORD / VW TRANSIT CUSTOM 2024+ / VW TRANSPORTER T7

VW / MAN CRAFTER / TGE 2017+ WITH SENSOR CUTOUT

VW / MAN CRAFTER / TGE 2025+ WITHOUT SENSOR CUTOUT

VW/MB VW CRAFTER -05/2017 / SPRINTER NCV3 

MB VITO / VIANO 2004-2014 / V-CLASS 2014+ STANDARD ROOF WITHOUT ROOF RAILS 

CITROEN/FIAT/PEUGEOT/OPEL JUMPER / DUCATO / BOXER 2007+ MOVANO 2022+

RENAULT/ NISSAN MASTER 2024+ / INTERSTAR 2024+

CITROEN/OPEL/PEUGEOT/TOYOTA JUMPY 08/2016+ / VIVARO 2019+ / EXPERT / PRO-ACE

Sunvisors with 5 white Strands Dark Knight position lights.
Set includes sunvisor, 5 postition lights with super seal connectors and cable set.

€ 475,00 excl. VAT
€ 574,75 incl. VAT

SUNVISORS WITH 5 POSITION LIGHTS DARK KNIGHT
LED POSITION LIGHT
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PART NO.

73027472

73065472

73036472

73037472

73038472

73039472

73129472

73128472

73124472

73125472

73047472

73052472

73049472

73026472

73063472

73064472

73067472

73066472

PART NO.

73065WMS

73037WMS

73039WMS

73129WMS

73128WMS

73052WMS

73049WMS

73063WMS

73067WMS

73066WMS



SUNVISORS FOR LIGHT COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

MAKE MODEL / TYPE / YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION

IVECO DAILY 04/2014+

FORD TRANSIT 05/2014+ ALL MODELS

FORD / VW TRANSIT CUSTOM 2024+ / VW TRANSPORTER T7

VW / MAN CRAFTER / TGE 2017+ WITH SENSOR CUTOUT

VW / MAN CRAFTER / TGE 2025+ WITHOUT SENSOR CUTOUT

VW/MB VW CRAFTER -05/2017 / SPRINTER NCV3 

MB VITO / VIANO 2004-2014 / V-CLASS 2014+ STANDARD ROOF WITHOUT ROOF RAILS 

CITROEN/FIAT/PEUGEOT/OPEL JUMPER / DUCATO / BOXER 2007+ MOVANO 2022+

RENAULT/ NISSAN MASTER 2024+ / INTERSTAR 2024+

CITROEN/OPEL/PEUGEOT/TOYOTA JUMPY 08/2016+ / VIVARO 2019+ / EXPERT / PRO-ACE

Sunvisor with 5 white Strands Dark Knight position lights and 1 Nuuk D-line 20” LED bar.
Set includes sun visor, 5 position lights and cables, model specific mounting set and 1 Nuuk D-line 20” LED bar.

€ 775,00 excl. VAT
€ 937,75 incl. VAT

SUNVISORS WITH 5 POSITION LIGHTS & 1 NUUK D-LINE LED BAR

MAKE MODEL / TYPE / YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION

IVECO DAILY 04/2014+

FORD TRANSIT 05/2014+ ALL MODELS

FORD / VW TRANSIT CUSTOM 2024+ / VW TRANSPORTER T7

VW / MAN CRAFTER / TGE 2017+ WITH SENSOR CUTOUT

VW / MAN CRAFTER / TGE 2025+ WITHOUT SENSOR CUTOUT

VW/MB VW CRAFTER -05/2017 / SPRINTER NCV3 

MB VITO / VIANO 2004-2014 / V-CLASS 2014+ STANDARD ROOF WITHOUT ROOF RAILS 

CITROEN/FIAT/PEUGEOT/OPEL JUMPER / DUCATO / BOXER 2007+ MOVANO 2022+

RENAULT/ NISSAN MASTER 2024+ / INTERSTAR 2024+

CITROEN/OPEL/PEUGEOT/TOYOTA JUMPY 08/2016+ / VIVARO 2019+ / EXPERT / PRO-ACE

Sun visor with new Strands Nuuk D-line 20” LED bar. Set includes a sun visor, 
model specific bracket set and LED bar. Thanks to our new development, you 
don’t have to drill holes into roof  to mount extra lights. The brackets are mount-
ed on our sunvisor bar. Nuuk D-Line 20” LED bar brings a huge additional light 
power to vehicles, light range is 492m @ 1 LUX and 
9600 lumen. E-certified ECE R148 and 149
according E-mode with refrence 20.

€ 575,00 excl. VAT
€ 695,75 incl. VAT

SUNVISORS WITH 1 NUUK D-LINE LED BAR

20”

NUUK D-LINE
LED BAR

INTEGRATED
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PART NO.

73065NWMS

73037NWMS

73039NWMS

73129NWMS

73128NWMS

73052NWMS

73049NWMS

73063NWMS

73067NWMS

73066NWMS

PART NO.

73065NS

73037NS

73039NS

73129NS

73128NS

73052NS

73049NS

73063NS

73067NS

73066NS



DIRT DEFLECTORS

DIRT DEFLECTORS “SCANIA”
Suitable for Scania Nextgen

Set of  2pc, big model to suit R/S-serie
€ 195,00 excl. VAT / € 235,95 incl. VAT

DIRT DEFLECTORS “SCANIA”
Suitable for Scania Nextgen

Set of  2pc, small model to suit 
P/G/R/S-serie

€ 165,00 excl. VAT / € 199,65 incl. VAT

DIRT DEFLECTORS “DAF”
Suitable for DAF XF/XG/XG+
Set of  2pc
€ 195,00 excl. VAT / € 235,95 incl. VAT

DIRT DEFLECTORS “IVECO”
Suitable for Iveco S-WAY / X-WAY
Set of  2pc
€ 195,00 excl. VAT / € 235,95 incl. VAT

DIRT DEFLECTORS “VOLVO”
Set of  2pc
Suitable for Volvo FH 4
€ 139,00 excl. VAT / € 168,19 incl. VAT

Suitable for Volvo FH AERO
€ 195,00 excl. VAT / € 235,95 incl. VAT

Suitable for Volvo FH 4B
€ 149,00 excl. VAT / € 180,29 incl. VAT
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Part No. 42807472

Part No. 42807572

Part No. 428AD4413 Part No. 42807672 Part No. 42807272 

Part No. 428AD4405

Part No. 428AD4419



FIFTH WHEEL COVER 
Comes in white ABS PMMA
Universal fitting, easy to paint.
Perfect for truckshow use !
€ 189,00 excl. VAT / € 228,69 incl. VAT

MUDGUARD STRINGS “XL”
Set of  2pc, suitable for Scania Nextgen.

MUDGUARD STRINGS
Set of  2pc, suitable for Scania Nextgen.

ABS PARTS

EYELIDS, SUITABLE FOR SCANIA NEXTGEN
Set of  2pc, with cutout for indicator light.
Mounting with double sided tape.
€ 65,00 excl. VAT / € 78,65 incl. VAT

EYELIDS DAF NEWGEN  
XD/XF/XG/XG+
Set of  2pc, with cutout for indicator light.
Mounting with double sided tape.
€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT

EYELIDS SCANIA NEXTGEN TYPE 3
Set of  2pc, with cutout for indicator light.
Mounting with double sided tape.
€ 85,00 excl. VAT / € 102,85 incl. VAT

MUDGUARD STRINGS FOR 
VOLVO FH 3/FH 4/FH 4B/FH 
AERO
Set of  2pc
€ 239,00 excl. VAT /  
€ 289,19 incl. VAT

Without cutout for sidemarker light

With cutout for sidemarker light
€ 239,00 excl. VAT / € 289,19 incl. VAT

Without cutout for sidemarker light

With cutout for sidemarker light
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€ 219,00 excl. VAT / € 264,99 incl. VAT

Part No. 20000100

Part No. 20000249

Part No. 20000246

Part No. 20000248

Part No. 20000245

Part No. 20000240

Part No. 20000073

Part No. 20000081

Part No. 20000071



ILLUMILED SIGNS

“FRONT ROOF” 
MOUNTING BRACKETS
These brackets can be used for 
mounting of  a trucksign against 
the front of  a cabin.
€ 85,00 excl. VAT / € 102,85 incl. VAT

“FLAT ROOF” 
MOUNTING BRACKETS
These brackets can be used for 
mounting of  a trucksign on a 
flat roof  cabin.
€ 75,00 excl. VAT / € 90,75 incl. VAT

“LIGHTBAR” 
MOUNTING BRACKETS 
These brackets can be attached 
to a spotlight clamp of  a lightbar.
€ 75,00 excl. VAT / € 90,75 incl. VAT

ILLUMILED SLIM SIGN (8CM)
ILLUMILED SIGN (15CM)
12/24v
Lightbox body produced out of  lightweight 
UV-resistant ABS.
European production with ISO 9001:2015 
quality certificate
and ISO 14001:2015 environment certificate. 

SIZE (WXHXD) EXCL. VAT INCL. VAT

110 x 25 x 8 cm € 410,00 € 496,10

125 x 25 x 8 cm € 415,00 € 502,15

110 x 30 x 8 cm € 410,00 € 496,10

125 x 30 x 8 cm € 415,00 € 502,15

140 x 30 x 8 cm € 450,00 € 544,50

110 x 30 x 15 cm € 410,00 € 496,10

125 x 30 x 15 cm € 415,00 € 502,15

140 x 30 x 15 cm € 450,00 € 544,50

160 x 30 x 15 cm € 460,00 € 556,60

125 x 40 x 15 cm € 480,00 € 580,80

140 x 40 x 15 cm € 495,00 € 598,95

160 x 40 x 15 cm € 510,00 € 617,10

8 CM 15 CM
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PART NO.

18325110-80

18325125-80

18330110-80

18330125-80

18330140-80

18330110

18330125

18330140

18330160

18440125

18440140

18440160

Part No. 183AI9305 Part No. 183AI9304 Part No. 183AI9303



NEDKING LED TRUCK SIGNS

NEDKING CLASSIC LED TRUCK SIGN 1300X400MM
Retro design with solid aluminium body.
€ 579,00 excl. VAT / € 700,59 incl. VAT

NEDKING CLASSIC LED TRUCK SIGN 1300X300MM
Retro design with solid aluminium body.
€ 559,00 excl. VAT / € 676,39 incl. VAT

NEDKING CLASSIC LED TRUCK SIGN 1400X400MM
Retro design with solid aluminium body.
€ 599,00 excl. VAT / € 724,79 incl. VAT

NEDKING LIGHTBOX LED TRUCK SIGN
12/24v

Lightbox body produced out of  solid aluminium.
European production with ISO 9001:2015 quality certificate

and ISO 14001:2015 environment certificate.

SIZE (WXHXD) EXCL. VAT INCL. VAT

125 x 30 x 8 cm € 505,00 € 611,05

140 x 30 x 8 cm € 520,00 € 629,20

160 x 30 x 8 cm € 540,00 € 653,40

125 x 30 x 15 cm € 505,00 € 611,05

140 x 30 x 15 cm € 520,00 € 629,20

160 x 30 x 15 cm € 540,00 € 653,40

125 x 40 x 15 cm € 535,00 € 647,35

140 x 40 x 15 cm € 560,00 € 677,60

160 x 40 x 15 cm € 570,00 € 689,70

EUROPEAN, ISO CERTIFIED LED SIGNS

15 CM
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PART NO.

183AI9351

183AI9352

183AI9353

183AI9354

183AI9355

183AI9356

184AI9357

184AI9358

184AI9359

Part No. 183AI9380

Part No. 184AI9381

Part No. 184AI9382



MESSING AIR HORNS

STAINLESS STEEL AIR HORNS

AIR HORNS

ASSEMBLY SET FOR 2 NEDKING AIRHORNS
Set contains of  solenoid, 6 meter air hose Ø 8mm,

Y-fitting and 2 straight fittings for solenoid.

24V solenoid

12V solenoid

Length air horn: 550mm
Diameter bell: 140mm

Length air horn: 650mm
Diameter bell: 140mm

Length air horn: 750mm
Diameter bell: 180mm

Length air horn: 950mm
Diameter bell: 180mm

‘THE BLACK EDITION’
BLACK NEDKING BRASS AIR HORN
Length air horn: 950mm
Diameter bell: 180mm

‘THE SOUND OF GROVER’
NEDKING CHROMED BRASS AIR HORN
Length air horn: 950mm
Diameter bell: 180mm
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€ 189,00 excl. VAT / € 228,69 incl. VAT

€ 199,00 excl. VAT / € 240,79 incl. VAT

€ 135,00 excl. VAT / € 163,35 incl. VAT

€ 159,00 excl. VAT / € 192,39 incl. VAT

€ 159,00 excl. VAT / € 192,39 incl. VAT

€ 215,00 excl. VAT / € 260,15 incl. VAT

€ 219,00 excl. VAT / € 264,99 incl. VAT

Part No. 301NEDKIT

Part No. 301NEDKIT12

Part No. 301NED95B

Part No. 301NED95M

Part No. 301NED55

Part No. 301NED65

Part No. 301NED75

Part No. 301NED95



DICE, BAGS & CURTAINS

DANISH FABRIC DICE
10x10cm with hanging cord and suction cup for easy fixation (black or white dots)

€ 49,95 excl. VAT / € 60,44 incl. VAT

RED & WHITE RED & BLACK BLUE & WHITE BLUE & BLACK GRAY & WHITE GRAY & BLACK

DANISH FABRIC BACKBACK
€ 79,00 excl. VAT / € 95,59 incl. VAT

DANISH FABRIC TRAVEL BAG
58X25X25CM
€ 89,00 excl. VAT / € 107,69 incl. VAT

DANISH FABRIC SPORTS BAG WITH CORDS
€ 69,00 excl. VAT / € 83,49 incl. VAT

DANISH FABRIC FRONT CURTAIN
220cm with Large bows 17cm and
Black fringes 5,5cm
€ 95,00 excl. VAT / € 114,95 incl. VAT

DANISH FABRIC SIDE CURTAINS
Size: H95xW235cm per curtain

Alcantara / Suede look
Double-sided design for optimal blackout
€ 199,00 excl. VAT / € 240,79 incl. VAT

FRONT CURTAIN ALCANTARA
220CM WITH LARGE BOWS 17CM 
AND FRINGES 5,5CM
€ 59,00 excl. VAT / € 71,39 incl. VAT

SIDE CURTAINS ALCANTARA
Size: H95xW235cm per curtain

Double-sided design for optimal blackout
€ 189,00 excl. VAT / € 228,69 incl. VAT
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Part No. 501211 Part No. 501212 Part No. 501213 Part No. 501214 Part No. 501215Part No. 501210

Part No. 501195 – Red
Part No. 501196 – Blue
Part No. 501197 – Gray

Part No. 501200 – Red
Part No. 501201 – Blue
Part No. 501202 – Gray

Part No. 501205 – Red
Part No. 501206 – Blue
Part No. 501207 – Gray

Part No. 44050301 – Red
Part No. 44050302 – Blue
Part No. 44050303 – Gray

Part No. 44050201 – Red
Part No. 44050202 – Blue
Part No. 44050203 – Gray

Part No. 44050311 - Black
Part No. 44050312 - Beige
Part No. 44050313 - Brown
Part No. 44050314 - Gray

Part No. 44050101 - Black
Part No. 44050102 - Beige

Part No. 44050103 - Brown
Part No. 44050104 - Gray



*With reservation for misprints and possible changes. Possible truck brand logo’s shown are purely indicative, they are not original and do not indicate that the 
product has been made/inspected by the brand owner. They only indicate that the product is suitable for a particular brand/vehicle.

GO-IN-STYLE.NL
Defensiedok 12
NL – 3433 KL Nieuwegein
Tel. +31 (0)348 234 444
service@go-in-style.nl
www.go-in-style.nl

ALL DAY LED
Fabrieksweg 3C
NL – 5531 PP Bladel
Tel. +31 (0)85 130 22 80
info@alldayled.com
www.alldayled.com

Steve’s Place
Pletterij 5C
NL - 2211 JT Noordwijkerhout
Tel.  +31 (0)623 899 228
info@stevesplacetruckstyling.nl
www.stevesplacetruckstyling.nl

Noah’s Cabinterior
Bijsterhuizen 1162
NL - 6546 AS Nijmegen
Tel. +31 (0) 248 200 706
info@truckinterieur.nl 
www.truckinterieur.nl

A.I.S. Construct
Zur Domaine 59
BE - 4750 Bütgenbach
Tel. +32 (0)80 64 20 07
info@ais-metal.com
www.ais-metal.com

Rodi Truckspecials
Scheepsdiep 5C
NL - 8356 VJ Blokzijl
Tel. +31 (0)527 292 126
info@roditruckspecials.nl
www.roditruckspecials.nl

Special Interior
De Vecht 2
NL - 8253 PH Dronten
Tel. +31 (0)882 007 100
info@specialinterior.com
www.specialinterior.com

TEVU
Keulenaar 9
NL - 3961 NM Wijk bij Duurstede
Tel. +31 (0)343 578 885
info@tevu.nl 
www.tevu.nl

TC WORKS
Middelweg 10
BE - 4780 St. Vith
Tel. +32 (0)478 90 51 63
Tc-works@hotmail.com
www.tc-works.com

Sjaak Kentie Truckspecials
Achterwetering 32
NL - 2871 RK Schoonhoven
Tel. +31 (0)182 388 998
info@kentietruckspecials.com
www.kentietruckspecials.com

Led4Wheels
Koninginnelaan 9 
NL - 4191 EE Geldermalsen
Tel. +31 (0)633 011 739
info@led4wheels.nl
www.led4wheels.nl

Delrue NV
Grote Leiestraat 4
BE - 8570 Anzegem
Tel. +32 (0)56 68 81 50
info@delrue.be
www.delrue.be

A U T O & T R U C K S H O P

TSBM Truck Styling
Rue Jean Meunier 1
BE – 6922 Wellin
Tel.: +32 (0)491 10 50 88
tsbm@outlook.be

SCT Truck Design
Industriezone Verrekijker 77
BE - 8750 Wingene
Tel. +32 (0)51 72 73 15
info@sct.be
www.sct.be

Van Kessel Truckstyling
Vinkenveld 22A
NL - 5249 JP Rosmalen
Tel. +31 (0)622 730 320
vankesseltruckstyling@gmail.
com

Van der Heijden 
Truckstyling
Korenmolen 5
NL - 5281 PB Boxtel
Tel. +31 (0)411 725 700
info@vanderheijdentruckstyling.nl 
www.vanderheijdentruckstyling.nl

D U C H E M I N A G T
S P E C I A L I Z E D  I N  T R U C K  L I G H T S  A N D  A C C E S S O R I E S

Duchemin AGT
Chaussée de Nivelles 717b
BE - 6230 Buzet
Tel. +32 (0)71 89 43 23
info@ducheminagt.be
www.ducheminagt.be

MVB Truckstyling
Lossing 18
BE - 2260 Westerlo
Tel.  +32 (0)497 60 48 43
michiel.vanbael@gmail.com 
www.mvbtruckstyling.be

Bulthuis Truck- en 
Traileronderdelen
Gotenburgweg 19
NL -9723 TK Groningen
Tel. +31 (0)50 537 59 59
groningen@bulthuis.eu
www.bulthuis.eu

our partners

Verstralershop                 
Lights & Styling
Leidekkersstraat 9
NL - 8601 VE Sneek
Tel. +31 (0)515 430 576
info@lightsandstyling.com
www.lightsandstyling.com


